F-LOCK
20, 20A  SERIES
TUBE  FITTINGS
FLUOROCARBON  RESIN
TUBE  FITTINGS
PAT.PEND. Bulletin 1015M
http: //www.flowell.co.jp/
F-LOCK

TUBE  FITTINGS
FLOWELL  CORPORATION・JAPAN 21
（注文例）
チューブサイズΦ12x10の継手を施工する場合、形式は
A　20-12x10AT-MB
となります。
次にΦ10x8の継手を施工する場合は、すでに20-12x10AT-MBをご購入頂いておりますので、形式は、
B　20-10x8AT
となります。
ご注文の際に、ご不明な点などございましたら、お気軽にお問い合わせください。
(e.g.)
In case you need the Lever Type Jig for Φ12x10 tubing, the Model No. is:
A　20-12x10AT-MB
Afterward, if you have to assemble with additional tubing size of Φ10x8, the necessary model No.is;
B　20-10x8AT
Please feel free to contact us for any further question.
20  -12x10AT-  MB
F-LOCK
20, 20A  SERIES
TUBE  FITTINGS
Series No.: 20
20A
MB : レバータイプ本体
Lever Model main body
L B : レバータイプ大口径用本体
Lever Model main body for
large diameters
O : 本体なし
No main body
KB : ハンディタイプ本体
Handy Model main body
12x10AT : チューブ、リング、アタッチメント一式※ TU+ RS= ATになります。
Set of tube and ring attachment
12x10TU : チューブアタッチメントのみ
Tube attachment only
12x10RS : リングアタッチメントのみ
Ring attachment only
O : アタッチメントなし
No attachment
FLOWELL  CORPORATION・JAPAN22
F-LOCK
20, 20A  SERIES
TUBE  FITTINGS
Handling
フッ素樹脂継手20、及び20Aシリーズのリングをチューブ内径に挿入するには、リング挿入専用治具が必要になります。治具はチュ